
Division Poule Code Club Nom Club Équipe N°
ClasseCls/Niv de 

référence
JOUEUSES 5

1  A 50 69 0065 ST PRIEST 2 30/1
1  A 50 69 0100 CHASSIEU 2 30/1
1  A 50 69 0135 MIONS 1 30
1  A 50 69 0154 TC BRON 2 30/1
1  A 50 69 0268 ST PIERRE 1 30/3
1  A 50 69 0387 JONAGE TC 1 30
1  B 50 69 0074 FEYZIN 1 30/1
1  B 50 69 0089 CALUIRE 4 15/3
1  B 50 69 0114 CRAPONNE 1 30
1  B 50 69 0172 CORBAS 1 30
1  B 50 69 0379 MARCY L'ETOILE 1 30/1
1  B 50 69 0582 MORNANT 1 30/1
1  C 50 69 0019 VAULX EN VELIN 1 30/4
1  C 50 69 0040 DECINES 2 30
1  C 50 69 0258 MONTANAY 1 30/1
1  C 50 69 0526 ST RAMBERT 1 30/1
1  C 50 69 0568 LYON 8 1 30/1
1  C 50 69 0590 MEYZIEU 1 30/1
1  D 50 69 0013 CASCOL 2 30/1
1  D 50 69 0083 CHAZAY AZERGUES 2 30/1
1  D 50 69 0153 ANSOIS 2 30
1  D 50 69 0284 ST PIERROIS 1 30/3
1  D 50 69 0341 LENTILLY F 1 30
1  D 50 69 0577 LACENAS-ARNAS 1 30/1
2  A 50 69 0033 TCM5 2 30/3
2  A 50 69 0035 CSADL ARMEES 1 40
2  A 50 69 0166 ST GENOISE 1 30/2
2  A 50 69 0217 CROIX ROUSSE 2 30/3
2  A 50 69 0341 LENTILLY F 2 30/2
2  A 50 69 0443 LYON III 1 30/1
2  B 50 69 0014 RHONE SPORTIF 1 30/2
2  B 50 69 0028 COUZON 1 30/3
2  B 50 69 0040 DECINES 3 30/3
2  B 50 69 0257 ST CYR MT D'OR 2 30/1
2  B 50 69 0381 MOULIN A VENT 2 30/2
2  B 50 69 0387 JONAGE TC 2 30/3
2  C 50 69 0114 CRAPONNE 2 30/1
2  C 50 69 0225 GREZIEU 2 30/3
2  C 50 69 0299 CHARBONNIERES 3 30/2
2  C 50 69 0325 SAVIGNOIS 1 30/2
2  C 50 69 0363 TAC TENNIS 1 30/3
2  C 50 69 0543 BRULLIOLES 1 30/2
2  D 50 69 0003 FCL TENNIS 2 30/1
2  D 50 69 0017 STADE AUTO LYO 2 30/1
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2  D 50 69 0170 COLLONGES 1 30/2
2  D 50 69 0253 CHARLY 2 30/3
2  D 50 69 0334 PIERRE BENITE 1 30/2
2  D 50 69 0472 MUROIS 1 30/4
2  E 50 69 0013 CASCOL 3 30/2
2  E 50 69 0037 OZON 1 30/2
2  E 50 69 0074 FEYZIN 2 30/3
2  E 50 69 0178 IRIGNY 1 30/3
2  E 50 69 0377 VOURLES 1 30/2
2  E 50 69 0507 MESSIMY 1 30/3
2  F 50 69 0185 ECULLY 1 30/1
2  F 50 69 0360 RONZIERES 1 30/2
2  F 50 69 0372 SATHONAY CAMP 1 30/2
2  F 50 69 0570 DOMMARTIN 1 30/2
2  F 50 69 0599 T3C 1 30/4
2  F 50 69 0611 GERLAND (TC) 2 30/3
2  G 50 69 0026 NEUVILLOIS 1 30/2
2  G 50 69 0029 VILLEFRANCHE 2 30/2
2  G 50 69 0239 REGNIE-DURETTE 1 30/5
2  G 50 69 0495 BOIS D'OINGT 1 30/4
2  G 50 69 0577 LACENAS-ARNAS 2 30/2
2  G 50 69 0606 NORD BEAUJOLAIS 1 30
2  H 50 69 0100 CHASSIEU 3 30/2
2  H 50 69 0135 MIONS 2 30/2
2  H 50 69 0152 GENAS 2 30/1
2  H 50 69 0279 CHAPONNAY 1 30/5
2  H 50 69 0381 MOULIN A VENT 1 30/1
2  H 50 69 0512 LYON I 1 30/3
3  A 50 69 0007 CHAVRIL 1 30/4
3  A 50 69 0026 NEUVILLOIS 2 30/4
3  A 50 69 0170 COLLONGES 2 30/4
3  A 50 69 0372 SATHONAY CAMP 2 30/3
3  A 50 69 0563 CAILLOUX/FONTAI 1 40
3  A 50 69 0570 DOMMARTIN 2 30/5
3  B 50 69 0003 FCL TENNIS 3 30/3
3  B 50 69 0268 ST PIERRE 2 30/4
3  B 50 69 0274 PUSIGNAN 1 30/5
3  B 50 69 0360 RONZIERES 2 40
3  B 50 69 0590 MEYZIEU 2 30/4
3  B 50 69 0611 GERLAND (TC) 3 40
3  C 50 69 0015 LUGDUNUM 1 30/3
3  C 50 69 0037 OZON 3 30/4
3  C 50 69 0172 CORBAS 2 40
3  C 50 69 0195 VENISSIEUX 2 NC
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3  C 50 69 0240 MULATIERE 1 30/4
3  C 50 69 0607 TERNAY COMMUNAY 1 30/5
3  D 50 69 0020 ST FONS 1 40
3  D 50 69 0079 GRIGNY 2 40
3  D 50 69 0195 VENISSIEUX 1 40
3  D 50 69 0313 MONTAGNY 1 40
3  D 50 69 0368 MILLERY 1 30/4
3  D 50 69 0603 SOLAIZE 1 30/5
3  E 50 69 0032 ASPTT LYON 2 30/3
3  E 50 69 0037 OZON 2 30/4
3  E 50 69 0079 GRIGNY 1 30/5
3  E 50 69 0185 ECULLY 2 40
3  E 50 69 0213 TALUYERS 1 NC
3  E 50 69 0430 ESSOR BEL-AIR 1 30/5
3  F 50 69 0308 ST MARTINOIS 2 30/5
3  F 50 69 0347 VERNAISON 1 30/5
3  F 50 69 0399 SOUCIEU EN JAR. 1 30/5
3  F 50 69 0546 ST DIDIER/RIVER 1 NC
3  F 50 69 0582 MORNANT 2 30/3
3  G 50 69 0204 STE FOY LARGENT 1 NC
3  G 50 69 0308 ST MARTINOIS 1 30/3
3  G 50 69 0463 BREVENNE 1 30/4
3  G 50 69 0550 SOURCIEUX 1 30/5
3  G 50 69 0591 TARAVOUERIEN 1 30/5
3  H 50 69 0030 PONTCHARRA 1 30/3
3  H 50 69 0067 COURS LA VILLE 1 40
3  H 50 69 0120 ARBRESLE 1 30/5
3  H 50 69 0317 SARCEY 1 30/5
3  H 50 69 0517 ST JEAN BUSSIE 1 30/4
3  I 50 69 0215 CHASSELAY 1 30/4
3  I 50 69 0374 QUINCIEUX 1 30/3
3  I 50 69 0441 BLACEEN 1 30/5
3  I 50 69 0447 LIERGUES 1 30/4
3  I 50 69 0578 CORCELLES 1 40


